The WWH-3 and VVH-3 combine power and energy
transducers in one compact housing.
The WWH-3 incorporates a watt transducer providing a
l inear process current output with watt-hour measurement
with output of ei ther dry-contact Reed relay or opto-
isolator, the VVH-3 provides the same for the imaginary
power.
The transducers provide instantaneous Watt/Var current

Contro l  Laborator ies Ltd.
R e v  8 / 9 5
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS (mm)
WWH-3 -S -F1 -V2 -I2 -P2
MODEL:
WWH-3
VVH-3
S:   Self Power
A:   115 Vac
B:   230 Vac
F1:   50 Hz
F2:   60 Hz
F3:   400 Hz
V1:   115 Vac
V2:   230 Vac
V3:   380 Vac
11:   0...1 Aac
12:   0...2 Aac
13:   0...3 Aac
14:   0...5 Aac
P1:  0...±1mA
P2:  0...±5mA
P3:  4...±20mA
-Q2
Q1—DRY